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Sunday Blenders - Fall 23/24

Brackets for Squad: Jan 28 @ 06:30 PM
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Lane Name 1 2 K]
28 Abbott, Steven 206 177 183
15 Austin, Lonnie LH 202 201 168
35 Bailey, Christopher 225 237 193
33 Battle, Malcolm 200 216 195

2 Bourquin, Angi 213 171 176
13 Boyce, Ashley 151 141 121
36 Brown, Dawson 198 199 145
36 Bucheli, Eric 148 194 189
16 Case, Gary 244 218 178
38 Celzo, Jaze 174 237 204

5 Donahoo, Sean 242 202 224
6 Dortch, Demetrius 181 200 192
5 Farris, Carl 195 195 190
30 Ford, Charles 146 235 188
29 Gordon, Nicole 91 109 132
22 Graham, Eddie 180 182 245
3 Granato, Joseph 130 141 127
22 Hawk, Chad 170 180 245
22 Hawk, Madison 160 147 148

Hernandez, Isaac 0 0 0
38 Howard, Damien 215 234 247

6 Imhoff, Steve 188 159 153
19 Kinder, Bryan 161 300 185
35 Lynn, Tonya 154 136 181
37 McGriff, Mary 208 172 201
27 Miranda, Elvin 192 216 214
13 Morales Jr., Angel 146 200 178
5 Neely, Michael 179 138 148
12 Parady, Jim 203 188 185
12 Parady, Jimmy 235 254 225
29 Pereira, Jose 144 176 202
18 Purcell, Bailey 234 237 174
20 Salyer, Kyle 190 166 194
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15 Saunders, William 201 213 179
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Scott, Don

Scott, Trent
Skipper, Phil
Smiley, Willie
Towers, Troy
Vanderwerf, Shaun

Wynn, Alison
Wynn, Danny
Zelazo, Big Mike

175
255
171
164
233
162
181
221
140

159
235
163
184
168
178
190
203
157

148
210
125
169
190
155
173
243
140
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